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The specification and/or appearences of the equipment described in this catalogue are subject to change
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ADD: No. 460, Jinhai1 st Road, Xinghai Street, Longwan District,

Wenzhou City
TEL: 0086-0577-86709268
FAX: 0086-0577-86709269

Email: info@newstar-machine.com
www.newstar-machine.com
www.newstar-machinery.com
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New Star Machinery International Limited
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Wenzhou Glory Packing Materials Co.,Ltd.
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Membrane integration strategy
Professional focus on lamination and glazing paper decoration and optimization solutions
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New Star Machinery international Limited And glory packing material produce kinds of laminating machine and uv coating machine and BOPP Thermal film metallizde PET And 3D , Softtouch
film . With the development and innovation of post-press equipments, our company has carried on deep research and development to post-press equipments combining the features of printing &
packing industry home and abroad. The products occupy sizable market at home and also have been expanded to all over the world.

New Star manufactures has a strong design and sales team,, less maintenance and trouble free performance. Our mainidea for machine are simple to use and they can be operated by non technical
staff to give a consistently higher calibre result. Also give good service for spare parts.

New Star exports its products worldwide and has an extensive network of demonstrationrvice centres to support them. We design, engineer, market, service and guarantee our equipment
ourselves. Realizing that to remain world leaders in this field, we maintain the highest quality control standards and continuously invest in research and development, we are warmly welcome all the
staff from this field to be cooperating with us to improve our standard.
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FHS-850/1050/1300

Fully Automatic High-speed Hot—knife Laminating Machine

LAHMBMEL X TN

FHS-850/1050/1300
Fully Automatic High-speed Hot—knife Laminating Machine

kit TR, TRBS AN (R, E08)

Multi-purpose Models For Water-based, Pre-coating,And Themal Film
{Powder Removal, Chain Knife Type)

YFMD-850/1050/1200/1200-L

Automatic High-speed Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

£ B 3h & E R

YFMA-850/1050

Fully Automatic High-speed Thermal Film Laminator
Single or Double Face Optional (Classic style)

ZAFBHEBWEN ( L285%)

YFMA-760 R
Automatic Pre-coating Film Laminating Machine Standard Type
£ B ZhF R T A 4

YFMA-760 gNE
Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine Chain Knife Type

2 BT RRTERN

FHSG-BOOA/1200A/1200A-L/1450A %30
Dual-purose High-speed Coating Machine Thick papertype
WEFHALEAN

FHSG-800A/1200A/1200A-L/1450A

Dual-purose High-speed Coating Machine

= A B

B (EH)

Lengthened (customized)

YFMA-760 WEmEER
Automatic Pre-coating Film Laminating Machine Double faced
ggﬂﬁ#!,um lamination Type

YFMA-590Y/760Y

Automatic Laminating Machine With Embossing

2 B 3 90 8L A 76 AL

YFMA-590

Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

EA=Eb kS
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FHSGT-800B/1200B/1200B-L/1450B

Online high-speed polishing machine (multi-purpose secondary polishing)

BETEEEISAEZ X LX)

FHSG-800A/1200A/1200A-L/1450A ok 3.0
Dual-purose High-speed Coating Machine Thick and thin paper type
HEF AL XN
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FE+ENR

Light Curing+Chain Knife Type

WME+KER

Double Pressure+light Curing Type
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Three handpieces Type

FHSG-B800A/1200A/1200A-L/1450A

Dual-purose High-speed Coating Machine

A A B

FHSGT-800B/1200B/1200B-L/1450B

Online high-speed polishing machine (multi-purpose secondary polishing)
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Stackaer 1R 2 i SR
YFMA_54° dogger

Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

£ B % 50 i R T L

YFMB-750/950

Semi-automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

HE UK B B T R T AR 4L

EHgBpEHE

Tissue paper+powder removal coating type
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Double handpiece Type

Stacker R 5 W SRR
YFMA-540Y ST
Automatic Laminating Machine { With Embossing )

LEHBWERN (FEL)

YFMB-950/1100B
Split Semi-autornatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine
Sk B Bh T ik T AR 4L

FHSG-800B/1200B/1200B-L/1450B
Online High-speed Coating Machine(Twice glazing)

Bk & iR b 2 MM R B )

FHSGJ-760/1040
Full Automatic High—speed Full/Partial Glazing Machine {Half Way Rack ConveYing)

2AMHEELE/ R/ LR GERFHME)

pr—

SGUV-660/740 SGUV-660A/760A
Manual or Inline Coating Machine Automatic UV Coating Machine
Foh EEMSBH EXN 2B RN

YFMB-540 YFML-540Y
Semi-automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine Laminating Machine With Embossing
EaahmmkREB EEHELER N

N

YFMC-720B/920B YFMC-920A/1100A
Manual Laminating Machine Manual Laminating Machine
FahEMH FHEBH




Practice the core values of "customer—centric", "creating quality products", and "cooperation and win-win".
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FHS-850/1050/1300
AT EEIXEEHN

Fully Automatic High-speed Hot-knife Laminating Machine

FHS-850/1050/1300

Fully Automatic High-speed Hot-knife Laminating Machine

Rtk WRR., RS A (PR, 8718

Multi-purpose Models For Water-based,Pre-coating, And

Themal Film{Powder Removal, Chain Knife Type)

YFMD-850/1050/1200/1200-L
£ B Th 5 Uk IR E RN

Automatic High-speed Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

YFMA-850/1050

EHIMFHEEMN (BH8F)

Fully Automatic High-speed Thermal Film Laminator
Single or Double Face Optional (Classic style)

YFMA-760
£ AHTREEEN
Automatic Pre-coating Film Laminating Machine

YFMA-760
£ B3 AR E A

Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

YFMA-590Y/760Y

A% R ESLE RN
Automatic Laminating Machine With Embossing

YFMA-590
4 B 3h T R AL

Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine
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FHSG-800A/1200A/1200A-L/1450A

o i 7 A b e
Dual-purose High-speed Coating Machine

FHSG-800A/1200A/1200A-L/14504
=iE A LR
Dual-purose High-speed Coating Machine

FHSG-800B/1200B/1200B-L/1450B
BXEE TS B (MR Ek)

Online High-speed Coating Machine
(Twice glazing)

FHSGT-800B/1200B/1200B-L/1450B
Bk £ 8 A% A Tk b k)

Online high-speed polishing machine
(Multi—-purpose secondary polishing)

FHSGJ-760/1040
£HEFBELE/BA LR (F2 FHHIX)
Full Automatic High-speed Full/Partial Glazing
Machine (Half Way Rack ConveYing)

SGUV-660/760

Fah E XA B EFX
Manual or Inline Coating Machine

SGUV-660A/740A

Az EXN
Automatic UV Coating Machine

YFMA-540
£ B 3R R R

Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

R 1E AT
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YFMA-540Y

EEHEEN (HEL)
Automatic Laminating Machine ( With Embossing )

YFMB-540
3 B B ik R AR
Semi-automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

YFML-540Y

FEELEEN
Laminating Machine With Embossing

YFMB-750/950
AR A B B TR AR

Semi-automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

YFMB-950/1100B
Sk B B R AR TE AL

Split Semi-automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

YFMC-720B/920B
FEEEN

Manual Laminating Machine

YFMC-920A/1100A
FEh B RN

Manual Laminating Machine

ER D

Optional center

Laminating Film Series



FHS-850/1050/1300

Fully Automatic High—-speed Hot-knife Laminating Machine

2EBERIXNEEN

fi &4 & /&AL Free combination/Optional
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I ;ﬁ * §ﬁ Technical Data

1. Double-sided laminating

2. Powder removal system

Remove dust on the surface of the paper, and enhance the brightness and
adhesion of the paper coating.

3. Double pressing system

Explosion-proof film capacity x2.

4. Embossing system

Various embossing embossing unigue film aesthetics.

5. Hot knife system

6. Chain knife slitting

Itis suitable for slitting high-toughness films such as PET and aluminum
foil film, with precise slitting and no tail film.

7.Coding system

8.Corona device

9. In addition to static bar

10. Double membrane device

. THEEESREHNRAHR, BERak)

mAME R T#Ex)  Maxpapersize{WxL)
SN R ~HExE)  Min paper size(WxL)

MRKEE Paper weight

TR Laminating speed
BEH|ThE Power

i ES Total Weight

S Rt Overall Dimensions
ik Hi g Optional Specifications

A i iE 1T

850x1050mm 1050x1050mm
280x300mm 300x300mm
80-500g/m’ 80-500g/m
0-110m/min 0-110m/min

BOKW ( 4 /= LERiE s & . 20-25KW/h)

7500kg 8000kg
B8600x1800x2000mm B8600x1800x2000mm

FE(W)1050x4£(L)1050/1200/1450/1620mm
FE(W)1250x1(L)1050/1200/1450/1620mm

BT

Note: the machine speed will be effect by the print material , color and the print size |
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KiE, FRIR., TR ZS AYLE

Multi-purpose Models For Water-based,
Pre—coating,And Themal Film

EIRREE FEE5

SHHNESEHA BaR%

Overlap system

SRl &S
Stacker Pneumatic

separating

system

Fag3-20 3 |
Lift

K
Water Property

i

TR

Pre Coating Non Adhesive Film

HEWEKRE

Automatic paper feeding

system
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FHS-850/1050/1300

Fully Automatic High—-speed Hot-knife Laminating Machine

Kt FURIR, TRIRZSAHE (FRH. #EOE)

Multi-purpose Models For Water-based,Pre-coating,And Themal Film
(Powder Removal, Chain Knife Type)

BB K RS

Stacker

ffi% & /& A Free combination/Optional

- T AR
R R

WARARRERLE, BRAKERTENESE,

1. Double-sided laminating

2. Powder removal system
Remove dust on the surface of the paper, and enhance the brightness and
adhesion of the paper coating.

3.WESRE i
5 4R 18 B 12, 3. Double pressing system
Explosion—-proof film capacity x2.
4, giggﬁsmzﬂﬁm’éi* 4.Embossing system
I : g Various embossing embossing unigue film aesthetics.
5. N R 5. Hot knife system
6. 8N4

ERIMPET, BEMETAIERM S, FUHEHE.
TR,

6. Chain knife slitting
Itis suitable for slitting high-toughness films such as PET and aluminum
foil film, with precise slitting and no tail film.

7. BW R 7.Coding system

8. HRRE 8. Corona device

9. [ g 9.In addition to static bar
10 WiRE R 10. Double membrane device

Page 03

SHaE% A
Pneumatic
separating

system

p—

EDaIE

Chain knife
slitting

FriezE A
Lift

BAR%E

Overlap system

K i B TR
Water Property Pre Coating Non Adhesive Film

BHERERES
Automatic paper feeding
system

BriiE
Powder removal
system
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YFMD-850/1050/1200/1200-L

Automatic High—-speed Pre—-coating Film Laminating Machine

ZEISERRBEBIRH

EE ; ﬁ *§ ﬂ Technical Data

i AU R SHEXxR)
i /| VR o R SHER X EE)
off, of¢ IF RE
TERE
BN ThE
BiEE
SR~

Model

Max paper size{WxL)
Min paper size(WxL)
Paper weight
Laminating speed
Power

Total Weight

Overall Dimensions

850x1050mm
300x300mm

105-500g/m

0-80m/min
28KW

7500kg

8600x1800x2000mm

YFMD-1050
1050x1050mm
300x300mm
105-500g/m
0-80m/min

30KW

8000kg
8600x2000x2000mm

e is
= AL R ~HE xR
i VRS R T (B xAR)
K
TEEE
EhE
BiNES
S R T

. TEEEETE
Mote: the machin

Page 05

Model

Max paper sizelWxL)

Min paper size(WxL)
Paper weight
Laminating speed
Power

Total Weight

Overall Dimensions

mlath, BekelAnTRmNETE
> speed will be effect by the print material , color and the print size !

YFMD-1200
1200x1050mm
300x300mm
105-500g/m*
0-80m/min

J0KW

8000kg
8600x2200x2000mm

FESC

YFMD-1200-L
1200x1450/1650mm
340x340mm
105-500g/m’
0-80m/min

35KW

9500kg
10500x2200x2000mm

e

cnmcese

EFuLVEF 45
Stacker

SHaNEE
Pneumatic
separating
system

KEEE RS
UV dryer

BENABS RS
Electromagnetic
heating compound
system

FHizss A

B R4
Powder removal
system

b B3ERRE

system

AT T T S N

-u

A S [E BY Light Curing Type

Automatic paper feeding

Page 06



A E+HEER

Double Pressure+light Curing Type

~ —
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S T s S S S S S S S S S S n SRS o e - S e S e W S b e S N e Yt N W
- - L | -
" . , W RENAESRSR BHERRE
B 3 4 7 4 1 %mﬁﬂ]fﬁgﬁ . iﬁ?]l?l UV Bl % % Electromagnetic heating Automatic paper feeding
Stacker Pneumatic Chain knife UV dryer compound system system
separating
system Frirae B

Powder removal
device

7 28
Lift

\ U— Y

e —

R

<« E+HETIR

Light Curing
+Chain Knife Type

=2 S e Fa -

-— '_—- A £ T i EESY e e e e e e e— e 4._.,. ', -...'.....- ll.. B I
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YFMA-850/1050

Fully Automatic High—speed Thermal Film Laminator
Single or Double Face Optional (Classic style)

— —r— s . 1L
2EHISEFIRN (ZHFK) BRHKE RS SHAUES BEMATA RS AEERS
Stacker Pneumatic Electromagnetic heating Automatic paper feeding
separating compound system system
system '
|

ik
- TN R
Optional:

- Double-sided laminating

E;ﬁ *é& Technical Data

) lel YFMA-B850 YFMA-1050
& Ak R ~HE ) Max paper size(WxL) 850x1050mm 1050x1050mm
i SR R SH B xAR) Min paper size(WxL} 300x300mm 300x300mm
s Paper weight 106-500g/m 105-500g/m’
THEERE Laminating speed 0-80m/min 0-80m/min
#HHE Power 28KW 30KW
; Total Weight 7500kg 8000kg
Overall Dimensions 8600x1800x2000mm 8600x2000x2000mm f

THEEESRBEOBNSHA, HERERANTEMIZ

S ARIRE R - 31\|?] -T 2 R N T I = T‘ e e = i = Sy
MNote: the machine speed will be effect by the print material , color and the print size | l . '
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YFMA-760

Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

£ B @ fi R IR B AR AL

A

- T B
- UV E
- &7

Optional:

+ Double-sided laminating
« UV dryer
+ Chaincutter

EEE#I *%& Technical Data

EELEEE RN
Stacker

B A 5K R ST FE )
B /AR o R ST (B xA)
i A

TEERE

B [%

BRmE

Bl E

BHEE

S R~

F. TEEEESREBHRLHER,

Note: the machine speed will be effect by the print material, color and the print size !

Page 11

Max paper size(WxL)

Min paper size{WxL)
Paper Thickness
Laminating speed
Voltage

Laminating temperature
Power

Total Weight

Overall Dimensions

E4E,

B R ER AN EmET]

YEMA-760
760x960mm
240x240mm
100-500g/m
0-80m/min

SHHVRE

Pneumatic
separating
system

380V
80-110%C

25kw

¥
g
|

4800kg "i’ -

5500x1500x1800mm

BENAESRS BB ERK RS
Electromagnetic heating Automatic paper feeding
compound system system

| N | R
A ﬁ}ﬁ U Standard Type

Page 12



YFMA-760

Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

L HITRRBIRH

w 4% 7] BY cChainKnife Type v MEA SR B! Double faced lamination Type

BB 7 4t St ES #1421 EB i n#4 B EsEHKES BIWRES SHntI 7% BEMMESES BIERRZS
Stacker Pneumatic Chain knife Eerny Automatic paper feeding Stacker Pneumatic Electromagnetic heating Automatic paper feeding
separating slitting Electromagnetic system separating compound system system
system heating compound system
system

Page 14
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YFMA-590Y/760Y

Automatic Laminating Machine With Embossing

L HBTRRESL BRI

L Optional:

- TR + Double-sided laminating
< BRIE - Hot

CHE - Cold

E EH * § & Technical Data

T A R R ~HEE X AKC)
oV B R SHEE XD
EREE

TiEEE

8k

WERRE

S h&

B ER

ShER ST

Page 15

Model

Max paper size(WxL)
Min paper size{WxL)
FPaper Thickness
Laminating speed
Voltage

Laminating temperature
Power

Total Weight

Overall Dimensions

590X760mm
240x240mm
100-500g/m’
0-80m/min

380V

80-110°C

25kw

6000kg
6800x1300x1800mm

760X960mm
240x240mm
100-500g/m*
0-80m/min

380V

80-110%C

25kw

6000kg
6800x1300x1800mm

BxkEEs R SHanzs 3
Stacker Pneumatic
separating
system

E 4
Embossing

ZRES
Second
compression

BEMAESRE
Electromagnetic heating
compound system

BHERRS
Automatic paperfeeding
system

YEMA B00

—

Page 16



YFMA-590

Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

LEHIMREFEN AR R RS SHAYRG BEMAE S R G B 3% % R4 Hi e 46
Stacker Pneumatic Electromagnetic heating Automatic paper feeding Pre-stacked

separating compound system system paper
system

WA Optional:

- W EE » Double-sided laminating

- T4 - Chain knife slitting

- UV E « UV dryer

YFMA 5900

E; ﬁ * § & Technical Data

= ==
= | YEMA-590
R HEEx) Max paper size{WxL) 590x760mm
R ExE) Min paper size(WxL) 210x240mm
Paper Thickness 100-500g/m”° A
Laminating speed 0-80m/min ‘
8 R Voltage 380V
EEEE Laminating temperature 80-1107C V' e = _-‘i
A hFE Power 18kw ; ;
B EE Total Weight 4000kg f I
S Rt Overall Dimensions 5500x1300x1800mm /

E: TEREZRENMNSVR, BEeRERANPEmMETEEFR, -“'— — - = e =
Note: the machine speed will be effect by the print material , color and the print size !
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FHSG-800A/1200A/1200A-L/1450A

Dual-purose High—speed Coating Machine

mIEMAEEN

= [ =

< i< B (ZE &)

FE®/ B 5% 5 Main configuration and features | Lengthened (customized)

! |
== \

1. BEhXH L 1. Automatic feeding section /" \

15 4 G Suitable for high d feedi both light & thick ; ——— —_— e e

EAE A R, uitable for high speed feeding on both lig ick paper - | . | ﬁ I
2. Fimip 2. Cating section

FiREEN, TERENENFERS AR A, Main casting structure: Can choose double motors reversing or veering coating.

Optional: Straight spot cating configuration

3. IR# B T4 % . 2

BEHEKM R, SHTE. 3. IR hot-wind drying system

Suitable for water-based coating,for efficient drying. . ”
P el 6 | % 80 7 4 8 uv B IR #RF 48 i Bl B ik o
4. UV curing section Stacker Cooling | UV Curing IR Hot-wind Coating section Feeder
i system
5 gf#;&g_._)z % 5. Automatic stacker y
AR MAEER, Suitable for high speed stacker of both light & thick paper.

6. [ (iR ) 6. Powder dusting (optional)
T'E,ﬂ 7.Customize

A. @FﬁfFBHj‘t;‘EﬂJ:ﬂ‘t A. Suits for matt varnish coating

B.RREHE B. Corona unit

C.lhmas C. Anti-static bar

SOUY 1E00

(WORES

i E ﬁ * # ﬂ Technical Data

I\

FHS A FHS

e 3 = |
Max paper size{WxL) 760x1050mm 1200x1050mm 1200x1450/1650mm mm“.‘l' —— —
Min paper size(WxL) 270x270mm 300x300mm 300x300mm
Paper weight 80-450g/m’ 80-450g/m’ 80-450g/m’ - - - -
Max. speed 8000sph 8000sph 8000sph
No.x UV lamp 2xBKW 3x9.75KW 3x9.75KW
B ThE Power 45KW 50KW BOKW
e @xIRYT No.x IR lamp 18x1.6KW 18x1.6KW 18x1.5KW
By EF Total Weight 6000kg 6500kg 6700kg
e R =T Overall Dimensions 10000x1800x2000mm 11000x2000x2000mm 13000x2200x2000mm
(W) 1280x4€(L)1450/1650mm
o] 1k H 4% Optional Specifications F(W)1450x4(L)1450/1650mm /
(W) 1650x1(L)1650/1850mm i e Bt oiti-o ; S~
A, TERESREORLMGR, SGeReRANFEANETEEFE. i “ i e -ﬂ

Mote: the machine speed will be effect by the print material , color and the print size |

A [Z 4t R Thick paper type
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FHSG-800A/1200A/1200A-L/1450A

Dual-purose High—speed Coating Machine
miEE A LEEN

FEfiE 5% 5 Main configuration and features

1. BEhEH A 1. Automatic feeding section
S A T A A Suitable for high speed feeding on both light & thick paper.
2. Fimip 2. Cating section
FOCE M) TR SR E A Main casting structure: Can choose double motors reversing or veering coating.
o : Optional: Straight spot cating configuration
3 !Rt&ﬂ*ﬂﬁﬁ‘_ 3.IR hot-wind drying system I_,"
EAAELE, BETR. Suitable for water-based coating,for efficient drying. B " i e £ e, e B 7 i e e 2
4. UVEI{L & 4. UV curing section
BERITERE. High pressure UV lamps configuration. = 2 |]
A TR ITEL Tiosue paversponder omovalcoatng ype
EAE WL, 5. Automatic stacker
) ; Suitable for high speed stacker of both light & thick paper.
6. FeH (15 ) 6. Powder dusting (optional) B h i 4K BHRS uv @&k IR # X F 1% LEimEp E 834
7. €% 2 Cigtoriise Stacker Cooling UV Curing IR Hot-wind Coating section Feeder
A. EFE_-'FI?E‘E;'BJJ::W‘L’: A. Suits for matt varnish coating system
B. AERHE B. Corona unit

C.Hapms C. Anti-static bar

i E ﬁ * # ﬁ Technical Data

BUUY iFasd=L

[CRFE N

Hles 88 I\ e FHS A FHSG-

B Ak R H#Ex)  Max paper size(WxL) 760x1050mm 1200x1060mm 1200x1450/1660mm

/el R ~H#Ex4€)  Min paper size(WxL) 270x270mm 300x300mm 300x300mm

i Paper weight 80-450g/m’ 80-450g/m’ 80-450g/m’
Max. speed 8000sph 8000sph 8000sph

ExUVIT No.x UV lamp 2x8KW 3x9.75KW 3x9. 76 KW

HATh Power 45KW 50KW BOKW

#HExIRIT No.x IR lamp 18x1.5KW 18x1.5KW 18x1.5KW

BAEE Total Weight 6000kg 6500kg 6700kg

ShER < Overall Dimensions 10000x1800x2000mm 11000x2000x2000mm 13000x2200x2000mm
Z{W)1280x4£(L)1450/1650mm

o] ik i 4% Optional Specifications (W) 1450x4£(L)1450/1650mm
F(W)1650x1(L)1650/1850mm ..-r-—.-__ T B -'L‘.‘ i e — .“‘”

RlEHE, BeReaR X TRNETEEARR.,
speed will be effect by the print material , color and the print size | i .
A B4R Thick and thin paper type
Page 21 Page 22

F: T{ERE
Note: the ma

£
chir



FHSG-800B/1200B/1200B-L/1450B

Online High—-speed Coating Machine(Twice glazing)

Bk 4 & i £ X HL(AR L)

£ ; ﬁ * § ﬂ Technical Data

5 Maodel
B LK R HEx ) Max paper size(WxL)
Vo R ~H(EEXAE) Min paper size(WxL}

Rk A Paper weight

i o Max. speed

g UVET No.x UV lamp
EAlThE Power

L ExIRIT No.x IR lamp
EilEa Total Weight
SR~ Overall Dimensions

760x1050mm
270x270mm
80-450g/m’

8000sph

2xBKW

45KW

18x1.5KW

B6000kg
10000x1800x2000mm

FHSG-12
1200x1050mm
300x300mm
80-450g/m”

8000sph

3x9.75KW

B5KW

18x1.8KW

12000kg
16500x2050x2000mm

FHSG-14508B

B ALK R HEx ) Max paper size(WxL)
B /I 5 R STHFE X AE) Min paper size{WxL)
Paper weight

Max. speed

No.x UV lamp
HAlThE Power
¥ ExIRIT No.x IR lamp
2iEs Total Weight
SMER T Overall Dimensions

d, THEEESRE

1200x1450/1650mm
340x420mm
80-450g/m

B8000sph

3x9.75KW

85KW

18x1.8KW

12200kg
17500x2050%x2000mm

1B RMR, BeReRXNFEmETEETZFRE.

Note: the machine speed will be effect by the print material, color and the print size |
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1450x1450/1650mm
420x500mm
80-450g/m’

8000sph

3x9.75KW

85KW

18x1.8KW

12200kg
17500x2050x2000mm

B 3 4t

Stacker

Cooling
system

FE/RE 5% 5 Main configuration and features

1. BahEHR
EAEWESBREE,

2. [R¥E0 (R )
EF4H .
ABREREmE.
WK EFIE S RF.

3. LI/ 40 5h 1R A0
wAmEH, HFPREDEHRILIEM.
HmUVEESHEMEN.
WMAOUVRHZEEN, URFRRGQE.
FTHBRUVARER,

4. S5h AR HR/ RLUR S 200
IEFRITMARTE, EkEEEHERETER.

5. UVEH®

W Rt Bk
6. UVEIft

BERITRE (EREH).

7. B AL
15 E JEL il 4 7 i MR

uv B UV &
UV Curing UV Coating

LELLALERLERTAS A
—

. Automatic feeding section

Suitable for high speed feeding on both light & thick paper.

. Dust-removing section (Optional)

Flatten the paper.
Remove residual powder.
Increase the flatness and smoothness of the paper surface.

. Basic varnish/ IR drying section

Apply primer to fill the pores on the paper surface.

Increase UV coating and ink adhesion.

Reduce the penetration of UV coating to maintain the pure whiteness of the paper.
Save expensive UV oil consumption.

. Infrared hot air drying/fan cooling section

The unigquely designed hot air drying makes the water-based glazing thoroughly dry at a high speed.

.UV coating

Double motors with reversible coating structure.

. UV curing

High pressure UV lamps configuration.(Stepless frequency conversion).

. Automatic stacker

Suitable for high speed stacker of both light & thick paper.

Feeder

IR Hot-wind Ground coating

IR #RF 12 e 75 B ik
|
|

- o

o RLLLLARARARY ARERARAARARA,

.
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FHSGT-800B/1200B/1200B-L/1450B

Online high—speed polishing machine (multi-purpose secondary polishing)

Bk & iE EXAN(S Mg =R X

A Optional:
- @& + Anilox roll

E 2 ﬁ * § ﬁ Technical Data

= FHSGT-800B
B AR R HEX ) Max paper size(WxL) 760x1050mm
/Rl R SHEExAR) Min paper size{WxL) 270x270mm
ok B Paper weight 80-450g/m’
EEiEE Max. speed 8000sph
g UV No.x UV lamp 2x8KW
HEALhE Power 45KW
HExIRLT No.x IR lamp 18x1.5KW
B EE Total Weight 6000kg
it Rt Overall Dimensions 10000x1800x2000mm

S FHSGT-1200B-L
A R ~HExEE)  Max paper size(WxL) 1200x1450/1650mm
VR R SHEE X AR) Min paper size(WxL) 340x420mm

MoK E R Paper weight 80-450g/m

BEEE Max. speed 8000sph

UV No.x UV lamp 3x9.75KW

HEALThE Power 85KW

HEXIRT No.x IR lamp 18x1.8KW

By ES Total Weight 12200kg

Shz R~ Overall Dimensions 17600x2060x2000mm

d. TERESRIBHRSHR,

Bl R 3k AR S TR A

Note: the machine speed will be effect by the print material, color and the print size |
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1200x1050mm

300x300mm

80-450g/m’

8000sph

3x9.76KW | 8 =Rl
8EKW Stacker
18x1.8KW

12000kg

16500x2050x2000mm

FHSGT-14508B
1450x1450/1650mm
420x500mm
80-450g/m’

8000sph

3x9.75KW

85KW

18x1.8KW

12200kg
17500x2050x2000mm

“wm —

BEFR%
Cooling
system

B uv B
UV Curing

B R#X T
IR Hot—-wind

Hili&H

(7K 3/ UV i/ fih 5% S/ R )

) S0 3R (12 L)

Water base uv varnish,plastic
replace oil,ceramic anilox roller
(Optional)

A = F LB Three handpieces Type

IR # R F 1% 53R
IR Hot-wind Ground coating

BahiE 4R

Feeder

-y ——— e ——— -

A W FL LB Double handpiece Type

Page 26



FHSGJ-760/1040

Full Automatic High—speed Full/Partial Glazing Machine (Half Way Rack ConveYing)

LHIFELE/RBE LA (F 72 5T Hix)

HERE: Standard equipments:

- BEIEE - Auto feeder

- BEIEERBEMN - Multifunctiohalcoating unit A a3
- T FRERG + Infrared drying system Stacker
cUVFIRES + UV drying system

+ BEhlER A + Auto delivery unit

- BEhiEd + Auto control

RS Optional equipments:

BN REY % ® - Non-stop Feeding and delivery mechanism
CWMBNEEE - Pre—stack car device

-EEMgRER + Ceramic anilox roller

i ; ﬁ* § ﬂ Technical Data

Model 1SGJ-1040 ‘

i ARt R SHEE xA)

Max paper size(WxL)

760x585mm

1020x720mm

v o R HEE x ) Min paper size(WxL) 240x240mm 290x290mm

iE 4R E Paper Thickness 80-400g/m” 80-400g/m*

C{EEE Laminating speed 0-80m/min 0-80m/min

8 Voltage 380V 50Hz 380V 50Hz

FENEE Glazing overprint accuracy +0.2 +0.2

BiThE Power 47kw 60kw

BT 8 Total Weight 7000kg 9000kg v = e~ s
Sh e R T Overall Dimensions 9200x1420x1730mm 11500x1860x1780mm |

F. TEEEREORNSHER, BEeRERNTEMmMETEEFE,
Note: the machine speed will be effect by the print material, color and the print size !
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REFR G

Cooling
system

uv Bl
UV Curing

IR # M F 2
IR Hot-wind

SEE o=

g e e

TR T SO

Partial/Full glazing

B 2k

Feeder

—.
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SGUV-660/760

Manual or Inline Coating Machine

Fah LB SERH L

AL Optional:
- WSk Bk - Anilox roll glazing

458 Features

- B BEAMT BN SMT TR AR

- ENEITEE, PE MR,

- RAXERMSRTRE LX, EXhRBmEEMERLE,
- EEER MR

- RAASSBMIFLKES, EmRLTH,

- BERA MR RS

e HBEEREHMRIP.

- UVEESME B IR ST R P T2

FTHERERBRES .

E ; E * § ﬁ Technical Data

- This UV Coating Machine is equipped with UV curing

and IR drying device.

- Digital frequency converter speed control. And independent conveyor driven.
- Larger diameter coating rollers makes the coating effect smoother & brighter.
* Full coverage splash guards to protect from splashing.

- Used vacuum airbed for maximum hold down the paper sheets on conveying.
 High velocity blower fan for cooling and exhaust.

- Safety locker on all machine doors and covers.

 Full coverage protection against UV radiation around the UV lamp chamber.

» Lower temperature control on the UV lamp chamber surface.

Model
i AL SR T Max. Sheet Size

o/ |V ot R < Min. Sheet Size
ok o0 Sheet Weight
i E Speed

L Power

UVITE UV Lamp

g5 4TE IR Lamp

HE Weight

k¥ Dimension

Page 29

620mm

150x210mm
80~500g/m’
0~B0m/min

12.0Kw

1pcsxB.5Kw
3pcsxl . 2Zkw

850kg
3250x1180x1230mm

740mm
150x210mm
80~500g/m*
0~50m/min

12.0Kw

1pesx6.5Kw
3pcsx1.2Kw

850kg
3250x1250x1230mm

[

[

.

SGUVY 880

=

=
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SGUV-660A/760A

Automatic UV Coating Machine

£ 83 X

e A Optional:

- PR B3 - Anilox roll glazing

4 5 Features

- B B IR ILAN BT R
- EEMTERRANMT TREARER.
- EHEMIEE, FMEmiiEs.

- RAXEHBMNREIRE X EXMRHEEMPFERE,

- 2 EE AP

- RARESBRMMRRMEE,
- B EHR RS

- HENERERSTHRERP.
- UVESMEB M FRIP =
- MTHREREEBES.

EMRETEH,

EEE ﬁ * § ﬁ Technical Data

- With automatic feeder and the stacker.

» This UV Coating Machine is equipped with UV curing and IR drying device.

+ Digital frequency converter speed control. And independent conveyor driven.
- Larger diameter coating rollers makes the coating effect smoother & brighter.
- Full coverage splash guards to protect from splashing.

+ Used vacuum airbed for maximum hold down the paper sheets on conveying.

» High velocity blower fan for cooling and exhaust.

- Safety locker on all machine doors and covers.

- Full coverage protection against UV radiation around the UV lamp chamber.

- Lower temperature control on the UV lamp chamber surface.

Model

e KA R ~HE ) Max. Sheet Size(WxL)
B/ 4R 3t R <H(BExAR) Min. Sheet Size{WxL)
Lok E Sheet Weight

HE Speed

hE Power

UVITE UV Lamp

(AT IR Lamp

TE Weight

ShE Rt Overall Dimensions

Page 31

SGUV A

620x760mm

740x890mm
270x270mm 270x270mm
80~500g/m°* 80~500g/m’
0~80m/min 0~60m/min
13.5Kw 13.5Kw
1pcsxB.5Kw Tpcsx6.5Kw
Bpcsx1.2Kw Bpcsx1.2Kw
1500kg 2800kg
6000x1450x1600mm 6000x1450x1600mm

B a4
Automatic
paper receiving

IR/UV. TH#/E&
IR/UV, drying/curing

w3k

Coating glazing

El Bzhisd
Feeder
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YFMA-540 YFMA-540Y

Automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine Automatic Laminating Machine ( With Embossing )

£HHMRRBR LEHWNBRI (FEX)

NS .BF. TrMA 540

Stacker A i 3 Y 4R B Stacker A iR 7 Wi 2R B
Jogger Jogger

EE&*@& Technical Data i;ﬁ*ﬁﬁ Technical Data

1/

g del YFMA-540Y

= AW B ) Max laminating size(WxL) 540x7680mm i A8 BB @ (FEx ) Max laminating size(WxL) 540x760mm
B/ 2B RE B T (3 Min laminating size(WxL) 210x290mm B/ FRIE T (FEx 1) Min laminating size(WxL) 210x290mm

B Max speed 30m/min o T 7 AR Max speed 30m/min

EREE Laminating temprature X iB-130° BEEARE Laminating temprature 8 _130°

ok Paper weight 157-400g Mok EE Paper weight 157-400g

£ flth & Power 17kw HA1ThE Power 17kw

o Total Weight 2000kg B EE Total Weight 1500kg

She R~ Overall Dimensions 3000x1200x1700mm S R <t Overall Dimensions 3200x1200x1700mm

Page 33 Page 34



YFMB-540

Semi-automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

FETREBFERN

i EH * § ﬁ Technical Data

= [ =4 Model YFMB-540

it AT 5 B

Max Paper Width 520mm
EREE Paper Thickness 105-500g/m’
EEEE Max Laminating Speed 0-25m/min
R Gross Power kw
HBES Total Weight 1000kg
YhEL R <t Overall Dimensions 3300x1200x1400mm

Page 35

YFML-540Y

Laminating Machine With Embossing

FEELBERN

HEE: Optional:

- GriEg « Texture

YFEE 540

EEH* §& Technical Data

YFML-540Y

i AR S B Max Paper Width 540mm

iE = Paper Thickness 1056-500g/m’
EEER Max Laminating Speed 0-25m/min

BIhE Gross Power kw

HEES Total Weight 1000kg

ShEYR < Overall Dimensions 3300x1200x1400mm

YFMB-750/950

Semi-automatic Pre-coating Film Laminating Machine

EEFENTMREREREN

L

i ;ﬁ * § & Technical Data

EEE ﬁ *§ & Technical Data

YFMB-950/1100B

Split Semi—automatic Pre—coating Film Laminating Machine

Sk F 8 e TR R B R

i A A
AR
EEE
A ThE
BiEE
SRR~

BE
HE

Max Laminating Width
Max Laminating Speed
Laminating Temperature
Power

Total Weight

Overall Dimensions

YFMB-750

720mm

0-30m/min

=130°C

13kw

1600kg
3400x1450x1500mm

920mm

0-30m/min

=130%C

16kw

1800kg
3400x1650x1500mm

BS H 4
ALK B E
EAHME
WEREE

BT E

M ER
ShRUR ~F

Max Paper Size

Paper Thickness
Laminating Speed
Total Power

Total Weight

Overall Dimensions

YFMB-850

920mm
100-500g/m’
0~-30m/min

16kw

1900kg
4500x1800x1500mm

YFMEB-=1100B
1040mm
100-500g/m"*
0-30m/min

18kw

2100kg
4800x1800x1500mm
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YFMC-720B/920B

Manual Laminating Machine

FHERN

FERASH

Technical Data

YFMC-920A/1100A

Manual Laminating Machine

FHBEN

1 52 B =
Tldg =

mAEEE
R
BIhER

& %
BilEE
SRt
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i3

iR
Max laminating width
Speed of Laminating
Temperature of laminating
Total power

Voltage

Weight of Machine
Overall Dimensions

620mm
0-30m/min
60-130°C

10kw

380v

600kg
1800x1300x1500mm

820mm
0-30m/min
60-130°C

12kw

380v

700kg
1900x1600x1500mm

880mm
0-30m/min
60-130C

13kw

380v

700kg
2200x1800x1500mm

YEMC=1100A
1040mm
0-30m/min
60-130°C

16kw

380v

900kg
2200x2000x1500mm

iEERD

Optional center

:h..
ZRE S RYGE(ER)

Double lamination unit

MR A EE

Double lamination unit to reinforce film lamination.

N

BNV REKGER)
Chain cutter system
RAENSYIEAR, BSEPET. PVCERE, #UIEEE.

Chain cutter system applying bopp,pet,pvc film and etc.having
the feature of accurate separation without film margin.

UV3EE & S(EE)

UV Dryer for deep color

EHEEHITRENEME, FRE. Tl

Film lamination reinforcement system to avoid film fall off after
pressing folding process.

- -

# 7] 5 ) R G (£ B)

Hot knife slitting system

FASHMMB IS Y, FARESNAET, BE5
VRE, fig. ZED, REREHA.

It has both advanced hot-melt knife and pneumatic slitting, and
servo-controlled hot-melt knife.

R 1 7 AR AR L (iE AR

Double sided lamination system

BETHEGSEREMNPANENTZ, HadEaEmrT
REEREMED, HARPEIETEXRIHE.

To solve the problem of two times lamination,making more profits
forusers.

s =
\-_.'::-‘.

£ 7 Gt (i )

Embossing unitis optional

EoigEmmmEE, FMBEXME.

Embaossing process makes paper good-looking and valuable.
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MiRR%

Laminating Film Series

- BOPP thermal lamination films,

- BOPP soft touch, Antiscratches thermal lamination films,
- PET thermal lamination films,

- PET metalized thermal lamination films,

* PET holographic thermal lamination films

Page 39

RV Sy

£

'y

il 2 T
Soft Touch(Velvet)
Thermal Lamination Film

Il

PETHRE

PET Thermal Lamination Film

0B W St A R PETIRIE/ @B REER KM
Anti Scratch Matt PET Colour(Silver & Golden)Metallized
Thermal Lamination Film Thermal Lamination Film
| —

—E TSR R

1inch core Thermal Lamination Film

BOPP Hologram | _amination Film

BOPPH i B8 (3 15 F0 W AR)
BOPP Thermal Lamination Film(Gloss & Matt)
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